

Media Contact: Reva Revis 312.929.5025 revarevis@gmail.com

## PRESS RELEASE

## ASM Modular Systems, Inc. Joins Fuse Alliance

**August 03, 2021** – Fuse Alliance, a Member-owned organization of professional commercial flooring contractors, announced today that ASM Modular Systems, Inc. has joined the network as a new supplier.

"As an established supplier of industry-leading access flooring solutions, ASM Modular Systems will be an important resource for the Fuse membership," said Geoff Gordon, executive director for Fuse Alliance. "We look forward to having them in our network as a preferred supplier."

Based in Charleston, SC, ASM Modular Systems, Inc. is one of the largest access flooring companies in North America, specializing in data centers and office spaces. As a wholly owned subsidiary of the Kingspan Group, ASM offers distribution and installation capabilities around the globe. Renowned for its experience, quality and engineering, ASM has become the product of choice for many commercial interior environments.

"At ASM Modular Systems, we strive to be a valuable, easy-to-use resource for the commercial flooring market, and we believe that being part of Fuse Alliance will help us provide our customers with exceptional flooring solutions and service," said Jay Collins, sales director for ASM Modular Systems.

## About Fuse Alliance:

Fuse Alliance is a Member-owned organization of professional, commercial flooring contractors. With more than 130 companies in 215+ locations across the United States and Canada, the organization's Member businesses represent approximately \$2.1 billion in sales and services. Fuse Alliance is made up of a unique network of flooring experts with a combined experience that spans across flooring product knowledge, installation expertise, and a keen understanding of meeting the environmental requirements of today's market. Fuse Alliance's governing body is an executive Board of Directors made up of 12 Member business owners. Through its Member network, Fuse Alliance is dedicated to serving the North American market and Member businesses can be found throughout the United States and Canada, www.fusealliance.com